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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 3 July Meeting with European Savings and Retail Banking Group 
(ESBG), on European payments and related developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 4 July Meeting with UBS Group AG, on current regulatory issues ECB 

 Meeting with EBA CLEARING, on the European payments 
landscape 

ECB 

Sunday, 7 July Deutsche Gesellschaft für Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 
GmbH reception and Bochabela String Orchestra concert 

Eberbach, 
Germany 

Monday, 8 July Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB), Mr Axel Kunde, on 
the future of banking resolution in Europe 

ECB 

Tuesday, 9 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on global financial regulation ECB 

Wednesday, 10 July Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 16 July Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 23 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 25 July Meeting with Vice-President of the European Commission, 
Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on the European payments landscape 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with Accountancy Europe, on current regulatory issues ECB 

Wednesday, 31 July Executive Board teleconference  
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